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2024 Delta Region Meet
Delta High School - Delta, UT

March 20, 2024

Meet Program

Girl's 100 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 8
1) Andilyn Noyes Sr MANT NM
2) Abby Philpot So NSPT NM
3) Finley Johnson Fr DELT NM
4) Kalley Ellis Jr CARB NM
5) Laklyn Kenison Fr JUAB NM
6) Aspen Tui Fr NSPT NM
7) Keely Hansen Fr MANT NM

Section 2 of 8
1) Belen Wright Jr NSPT NM
2) Rose Schulte Fr NSUM NM
3) Kendra Smith Jr NSPT NM
4) Bella Kienke Fr JUAB NM
5) Addie Pace Jr NSUM NM
6) Addison Lynn Jr JUAB NM
7) Kamryn Welling So NSPT NM

Section 3 of 8
1) Tori Day Sr NSPT NM
2) Mylee Wilde So NSUM NM
3) Bostyn Nielson Fr DELT NM
4) McKendra Marsh Fr NSUM NM
5) Lillian Seeley Sr CARB NM
6) Amelia Smith So NSUM NM
7) Reagan Anderson Fr NSPT NM

Section 4 of 8
1) Braylin Hennefer Fr NSUM NM
2) Preslee Orton Fr JUAB NM
3) Katie Jones So NSPT NM
4) Kylie Gardner Jr DELT 24.70
5) Rachel Kasperson Fr NSPT NM
6) Malia Evers Fr MANT NM
7) Marissa Robison Fr JUAB NM

Section 5 of 8
1) Elaina Bradley Jr JUAB 23.79
2) Olivia Lung Fr NSPT 23.52
3) Rylee Morris Fr DELT 23.12
4) Cora Brandenburg Fr NSPT 22.78
5) Sierra Tasker So DELT 23.03
6) Kira Boyack So DELT 23.20
7) Megan Anderson So DELT 23.71
8) Emma Bradley Fr JUAB 24.58

Section 6 of 8
1) Kodi Gibson Fr NSPT 22.29
2) Jacelynn Boge Fr DELT 22.08
3) Ella Askeroth Fr CANV 21.00
4) Kylan Bunker Fr DELT 20.81
5) Ella Anderson Sr CARB 20.93
6) Kashlyn Jensen Jr NSUM 22.01
7) Maggie Nessen Fr CANV 22.20
8) Claire Bennett So JUAB 22.70

Section 7 of 8
1) Aubrie Stiglich Sr NSPT 20.68
2) Josie Jespersen So CARB 20.56
3) Camryn Frandsen Jr CARB 20.32
4) Jori Kelly Sr CANV 20.00
5) Reva Roylance Fr CANV 20.00
6) Kamrie Douglas Fr MANT 20.47
7) Monica Kershaw Sr NSUM 20.62
8) Billie Bowles Fr NSPT 20.75

Section 8 of 8
1) McKinlie Sharp Jr CARB 19.81
2) Kalystah Comer Sr NSUM 18.57
3) Journey Toomey Sr NSPT 16.81
4) Ebony Dodoo Sr DELT 15.89

5) Zoe Thomas Sr DELT 16.54
6) Trevi Sieverts Sr NSUM 18.17
7) Madison Johansen Jr NSPT 18.87
8) Gentry Jones So CANV 20.00

Boy's 110 MH Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 6
2) Elias Fisk So NSPT NM
3) Cash Cylvick So NSUM NM
4) Jaden Willoughby Fr DELT NM
5) Dayton Griffiths So CANV NM
6) Mark Christensen Sr NSPT NM
7) Beau Halverson So JUAB NM

Section 2 of 6
2) Rydan Currie Jr JUAB NM
3) Body Pace Fr NSUM NM
4) Sosaia Paongo Jr JUAB NM
5) Jaden Bowles Jr NSPT NM
6) Trevor Richins Jr NSUM NM
7) Riley Palmer Jr CARB NM

Section 3 of 6
2) Maddox Madsen So NSPT NM
3) Ben Richins Fr NSUM 23.78
4) Jager Coleman Jr RCHF 23.00
5) Bryan Sorensen So CANV 23.27
6) Easton Hardy Sr CARB NM
7) Braxton Hooper Jr JUAB NM

Section 4 of 6
2) Carson Taylor Fr CARB 21.66
3) Jarett Schumann Sr NSUM 20.54
4) Ty Eldridge So JUAB 20.44
5) Will Grimshaw Sr CANV 20.53
6) Jared Bryson Jr CARB 20.59
7) Benson May So MANT 22.00

Section 5 of 6
2) Kaleb Kirby Sr CANV 20.00
3) Teagan Ogden Jr RCHF 20.00
4) Carter Branch Fr CARB 19.84
5) Bradley Allred So JUAB 20.00
6) Carter Robertson Jr RCHF 20.00
7) Bradley Sweeney Jr CARB 20.36

Section 6 of 6
1) Quaid Wilde Jr NSUM 19.19
2) Gunnar Arnold So RCHF 19.00
3) Micah Steffensen Sr CANV 18.67
4) Isaac Bender Sr JUAB 16.65
5) Jacob Rowley So JUAB 18.59
6) Koby Preece Jr NSUM 18.93
7) Austin Curtis So DELT 19.18

Girl's 100 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 16
1) Harlie Royce Fr JUAB 17.00
2) Jennifer Dearden Jr RCHF NM
3) Andelyn Dewey Fr MANT NM
4) Alice Hafen Jr NSPT NM
5) Elise Clark Sr DELT NM
6) Cami Huntsman Fr RCHF NM
7) Robyn Parker Jr MANT NM

Section 2 of 16
1) Baylee Kolste So DELT NM
2) Megan McWhirter Sr NSUM NM
3) Brooklyn Larsen Sr NSPT NM
4) Lisa King So CARB NM
5) Cora Varga Jr WACA NM
6) Aspen Olsen Fr NSPT NM
7) Kadee Kent So DELT NM

Section 3 of 16
1) Maqley Borwegen So DELT NM
2) Natalie Davis Sr CANV NM
3) Kylie Hart Fr MANT NM
4) Lena Perret Jr NSPT NM
5) Kiley Sasser So CARB NM
6) Debrey Fowles Jr DELT NM
7) Kendra Smith Jr NSPT NM

Section 4 of 16
1) Josie Jespersen So CARB NM
2) Lilli Andrus Fr JUAB 17.20
3) Zoe Turner So CARB NM
4) Arlee Wilson So NSPT NM
5) Braylie Fleming Fr DELT NM
6) Kamrie Douglas Fr MANT NM
7) Maya Bower Fr CARB NM

Section 5 of 16
1) Kamryn Welling So NSPT NM
2) Alexis Adkins Fr NSUM NM
3) Olivia Richmond Jr NSPT NM
4) Kylan Bunker Fr DELT NM
5) Abby Philpot So NSPT NM
6) Reva Roylance Fr CANV NM
7) Kylianne Wayne So NSPT NM

Section 6 of 16
1) Ashlyn Avery Fr RCHF NM
2) Bonnie Manfredi Jr NSPT NM
3) Kalia Harmon So JUAB 17.50
4) Alexandra Maurin Jr NSUM NM
5) Rachel Kasperson Fr NSPT NM
6) Megan Jarrett Fr NSUM NM
7) Janey Mitchell Fr NSPT NM

Section 7 of 16
1) Teagan Harward So NSPT NM
2) Ellie Stephens Fr NSUM NM
3) Miley Clawson So NSPT NM
4) Amelia Smith So NSUM NM
5) Kortlyn Brotherson Fr NSPT NM
6) Savannah Young Jr DELT NM
7) Ehva Hansen So NSPT NM

Section 8 of 16
1) Abri Benson Sr NSPT NM
2) Aibree Allen Fr NSPT NM
3) Addison Tinkham So NSUM NM
4) Cora Brandenburg Fr NSPT NM
5) Cate Ludlow Fr JUAB NM
6) Mylee Wilde So NSUM NM
7) Reagan Anderson Fr NSPT NM
8) Billie Bowles Fr NSPT NM

Section 9 of 16
1) Ali Miller So NSUM NM
2) Indie Heywood So NSPT NM
3) Ava Anson Fr NSUM NM
4) Bella Hansen Jr NSPT NM
5) Atalie Day Jr DELT NM
6) Aleeya Madsen Fr NSPT NM
7) Gianna White Jr CARB NM
8) Kate Smilth Fr NSUM NM
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Section 10 of 16
1) Laklyn Kenison Fr JUAB 17.50
2) Carly Magleby Fr RCHF NM
3) Rose Schulte Fr NSUM 17.16
4) Abigail Aguilar Ramirez So JUAB 17.00
5) Ella Thompson Fr MANT NM
6) Danica Diaz Jr DELT 17.34
7) Genevieve Thompson Jr NSPT NM
8) Jayne Andrews Fr JUAB NM

Section 11 of 16
1) Elisabeth Call Fr RCHF 16.60
2) Sarah Larsen Fr MANT 16.27
3) Emma Bradley Fr JUAB 15.98
4) Kira Boyack So DELT 15.68
5) Litzy Caudillo Fr DELT 15.70
6) Brenna King Fr NSUM 15.99
7) Sierra Tasker So DELT 16.56
8) Teagan Salas Fr RCHF 16.70

Section 12 of 16
1) Mollie Christiansen Fr DELT 15.47
2) Dakota Pehrson Fr DELT 15.42
3) Kyndra Rodriguez Jr DELT 15.40
4) Madison Johansen Jr NSPT 15.29
5) Karen Chacon Fr NSUM 15.34
6) Kambryn Stuart So NSUM 15.41
7) Nora Wood Fr MANT 15.43
8) Serenity Kershaw So NSUM 15.67

Section 13 of 16
1) Marissa Robison Fr JUAB 15.20
2) Bailee Moser Jr NSUM 14.97
3) Kendall Heap Fr JUAB 14.92
4) Alyvia Utter Fr CANV 14.78
5) Cara Clark So CANV 14.80
6) Ivy Beecher Jr CARB 14.95
7) Bella Kienke Fr JUAB 15.20
8) Adilynn Sargent Jr NSUM 15.24

Section 14 of 16
1) Maggie Nessen Fr CANV 14.70
2) Kinsley Sargent So NSUM 14.68
3) Bostyn Nielson Fr DELT 14.64
4) Claire Russell Fr CANV 14.59
5) Raelynn Kaniho Fr CANV 14.60
6) Quinci Vernon Fr NSUM 14.67
7) Isa McUne Sr CANV 14.70
8) Zoey Dobson Sr DELT 14.71

Section 15 of 16
1) Kyla Wilde So NSUM 14.49
2) Allie Smith Sr CARB 14.36
3) Sydney Kinnear Jr NSUM 14.36
4) Ava Cuff Sr JUAB 14.30
5) Keely Hansen Fr MANT 14.31
6) Aubrie Stiglich Sr NSPT 14.36
7) Ashlyn Wright Jr JUAB 14.40
8) Kiersten Attig Fr CANV 14.59

Section 16 of 16
1) Amiah Timothy Sr CARB 13.98
2) Ellian Crouch Fr MANT 13.85
3) Hartlyn Richins Jr NSUM 13.67
4) Scarlett Brock Jr NSUM 13.24
5) Blythe Bradford Fr CARB 13.60
6) Jordan Shorts Sr CARB 13.80
7) Mcklain Lowe Jr CARB 13.98
8) Hallie Henrie Sr NSPT 14.03

Boy's 100 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 16
1) Wyatt Price Jr WACA NM
2) Quinlan Zollinger Sr MANT NM
3) Justin Bell So JUAB NM
4) Kolton Finch Fr CARB NM
5) Kevin Cluff Fr MANT NM
6) Cutler Blonquist Sr NSUM NM
7) Joel Dalzon Jr WACA NM

Section 2 of 16
1) Boston Toomey So NSPT NM
2) Cash Cylvick So NSUM NM
3) Milo Hendry Fr NSPT NM
4) Isaac Dansie Fr JUAB NM
5) Jarett Schumann Sr NSUM NM
6) Daniel Lewis Sr NSPT NM
7) Kyson Taylor So NSPT NM

Section 3 of 16
1) Sawyer Christensen So NSPT NM
2) Asher Burgess So NSPT NM
3) Breydan Jensen So CARB NM
4) Caleb Maxwell So MANT NM
5) Tanner Harker So CARB NM
6) Jake Glazier So CANV NM
7) Mark Christensen Sr NSPT NM

Section 4 of 16
1) Case Barker So CARB NM
2) Jaden Rowser Fr NSUM NM
3) Max Gardner So JUAB NM
4) Ryan Rowley So MANT NM
5) Maddox Madsen So NSPT NM
6) Koby Preece Jr NSUM NM
7) Gerrit Haywood So NSPT NM
8) Harrison Ellsworth So CARB NM

Section 5 of 16
1) Noah Steele So JUAB NM
2) Bridger Johnson Fr NSUM NM
3) Elias Fisk So NSPT NM
4) Jack Wilkey Sr NSPT NM
5) Auston Brown Fr JUAB NM
6) Elijah Chappell Fr NSUM 15.04
7) Robert Squire Fr JUAB NM
8) Braiden Taylor Fr JUAB NM

Section 6 of 16
1) Kaden Snell So MANT 15.12
2) Wyatt Downard Fr JUAB NM
3) Juan Sibriani Jr DELT 14.88
4) Kasen Adams Fr MANT 14.56
5) Matai Moe Fr MANT 14.56
6) Houston Hemara Fr MANT 15.00
7) Quinten Hansen Fr CANV 15.05
8) Chandler Foote So JUAB 15.30

Section 7 of 16
1) Sam Walker Jr DELT 14.38
2) Zackary Stilson So JUAB 14.10
3) Grant Wahlin Fr NSUM 14.04
4) Scott McCollum So JUAB 13.98
5) Joseph Johnson Fr MANT 14.00
6) Tavin Hopoate So JUAB 14.10
7) David Chacon So NSUM 14.37
8) Skyler Scherick Fr CANV 14.48

Section 8 of 16
1) Aydan Humphries Fr CANV 13.90
2) Easton Brown Jr JUAB 13.90
3) Alan Kershaw Fr NSUM 13.83
4) Spencer Strange So JUAB 13.70
5) Edwin Chavez Jr DELT 13.78
6) Ace Gardner So JUAB 13.87
7) Wyatt Brown So JUAB 13.90
8) Pedro Aguirre So NSUM 13.94

Section 9 of 16
1) Logan Herbert Jr JUAB 13.70
2) Ben Peck Jr NSUM 13.61
3) Joseph Valdovinos So NSUM 13.60
4) Max Kolste So DELT 13.56
5) Kanyon Daley Fr NSPT 13.57
6) Ryan Steele Fr DELT 13.60
7) Braedynn Tom Sr DELT 13.65
8) Peyton Rollins So JUAB 13.70

Section 10 of 16
1) Cru Richins Fr NSUM 13.51
2) Charles Bell Sr JUAB 13.40
3) Noah Jones So CANV 13.35
4) Keaton Hess Sr RCHF 13.35
5) Carter Robertson Jr RCHF 13.35
6) Easton Zobell Sr CANV 13.35

7) Wyatt Copp Fr CANV 13.50
8) Isaac Adams So NSUM 13.55

Section 11 of 16
1) Kyson Pearson So DELT 13.29
2) Kayden Quayle Jr MANT 13.19
3) Cedrik Johnson Jr CARB 13.15
4) Taegen Johnston Jr NSUM 12.95
5) Kixx Riding Fr DELT 13.01
6) Luke Welling Sr NSPT 13.18
7) Cameron Cowan Sr CARB 13.23
8) Deegan Peterson Jr DELT 13.32

Section 12 of 16
1) Asher Ishihara Fr CANV 12.92
2) Kesler Robison Jr RCHF 12.90
3) Cesar Mondaca ValenzuelaFr CARB 12.82
4) Bradley Allred So JUAB 12.80
5) Kelton Peterson Jr JUAB 12.80
6) Quentin Robinson Fr JUAB 12.90
7) Cole Arthur Fr CARB 12.91
8) Maxwell Carlson Jr CARB 12.94

Section 13 of 16
1) Dexter Packard Fr CARB 12.76
2) Kaylex Cox Jr MANT 12.65
3) Braxton Peterson Jr CANV 12.61
4) Jayson Higgins Jr CANV 12.43
5) Jaxon Whittaker So CANV 12.53
6) Isaac Judd So NSUM 12.65
7) Drew Beckstrom Sr DELT 12.68
8) Jace Judi Jr NSUM 12.79

Section 14 of 16
1) Jett Rawlinson So DELT 12.41
2) Alvin Yuan Jr JUAB 12.40
3) Monty Baldwin So RCHF 12.35
4) Benjamin Simms Fr CARB 12.26
5) Beau Halverson So JUAB 12.30
6) Tyler Chappell So JUAB 12.40
7) Brexden Roundy So CANV 12.40
8) Marco Monari Sr CARB 12.42

Section 15 of 16
1) Nikolai Ramirez Sr RCHF 12.15
2) Ethan Prettyman Jr CARB 12.04
3) Conner Pruitt Sr DELT 12.01
4) Steele Vernon Sr NSUM 11.92
5) Gunnar Arnold So RCHF 12.00
6) Kip Richins So NSUM 12.04
7) Teegen Stephenson Fr CANV 12.13
8) Macen Wright So CANV 12.17

Section 16 of 16
1) Tyson Flanders Jr JUAB 11.82
2) Jake Smith Jr NSUM 11.70
3) Grayson Baxter Fr JUAB 11.50
4) Jaden Heap So JUAB 11.06
5) McKade Nelson Jr NSUM 11.42
6) Jaden Bowles Jr NSPT 11.68
7) Kadance Lovell Sr DELT 11.80
8) Kaleb Roper Jr JUAB 11.90

Girl's 1600 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) London Myers So RCHF 8:45.00
2) Ivee Savage Fr RCHF 9:40.00
3) Liesel Kretchmer So JUAB NM
4) Kenzee Slater So JUAB NM
5) Kambree Close Fr NSUM NM
6) Lindsey Downard Fr NSUM NM
7) Emily Ashliman Fr NSPT NM
8) Madisyn Anderson So RCHF NM
9) Aubrey Jensen So RCHF NM

10) Maggie Truman So CARB NM
11) Kelli Anderson Sr CANV NM
12) Laney Anderson Jr CANV NM
13) Brooklyn Baker Fr CANV NM
14) Kirra Lovell Jr CANV NM
15) Annika Hyer Fr MANT NM
16) Sariah Peterson Fr MANT NM
17) Elsie Sullivan Jr MANT NM
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Section 2 of 3
1) Sonny Van Tassell Jr MANT 6:44.00
2) Mckenzie Fredrickson Fr CARB 6:47.80
3) Hope Morgan Fr RCHF 6:48.00
4) McKinley Bagley Fr CANV 6:48.00
5) Samantha Christensen Sr DELT 6:50.67
6) Brielle Sorensen Fr NSPT 6:51.00
7) Lyndee Thomas Jr RCHF 6:55.00
8) Bridget Hallows So MANT 6:55.00
9) Caitlyn Merrill Fr MANT 6:57.00

10) Andilyn Noyes Sr MANT 7:00.00
11) Savannah Christensen Fr NSPT 7:03.00
12) Madelaine Harrison Fr RCHF 7:04.00
13) Brooklyn Brady Fr NSUM 7:15.93
14) Eva Chappell Fr NSUM 7:17.84
15) Eliza Rice Fr CANV 7:30.00
16) Lydia Farr Sr NSUM 7:30.55
17) Kayzlee Staples Fr NSUM 7:32.17
18) Sky Elton Fr NSUM 7:39.38

Section 3 of 3
1) Rozlyn Stowe So CARB 5:17.10
2) Ava Sargent So NSUM 5:46.00
3) Chayden Sargent So NSUM 5:46.04
4) Isabell Sargent Fr NSUM 5:49.87
5) Sophia Taylor Sr CARB 5:53.40
6) Makayla Wood So DELT 6:13.31
7) Ada Bradford Sr CARB 6:14.21
8) Sadie Moore Fr NSUM 6:15.00
9) Ali Bryner So CARB 6:16.48

10) Ellie Hanson Sr CARB 6:16.65
11) Nancy Fife Fr CANV 6:22.28
12) Ava Christensen So NSUM 6:25.42
13) Tessa Zwahlen Jr NSUM 6:26.95
14) Oakley Sederquist Fr NSPT 6:31.00
15) Kennedy Rayburn So CANV 6:34.00
16) Adllyn Preece Fr NSUM 6:37.37
17) Kaylee Pitcher So CARB 6:42.42
18) Adelia Schupbach So NSUM 6:44.00

Boy's 1600 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
1) Cale Smith Jr DELT 5:56.17
2) Tyler Russell So CANV 6:08.00
3) Daniel Patino Sr NSUM 6:21.03
4) Daxton Brooks Fr NSUM 7:10.50
5) Adam Bunker Jr JUAB NM
6) Colton Hall Fr JUAB NM
7) Ryker Worwood So JUAB NM
8) Samuel Fine So NSUM NM
9) Matthew Stromness Fr CARB NM

10) Jarrett Sloan Fr NSPT NM
11) Porter Grey So MANT NM
12) Porter Rasmussen Fr MANT NM
13) Nathan Smith Fr MANT NM
14) Alistair Wasden Fr MANT NM

Section 2 of 3
1) Bracken Hanson Fr CARB 5:30.41
2) Luke Brown Fr NSUM 5:30.46
3) Calder Bailey Jr NSPT 5:30.77
4) Ben Hathaway So NSPT 5:31.00
5) Killian Olsen So NSPT 5:32.00
6) Nick Randall Fr CANV 5:34.00
7) Samuel Willson So CARB 5:35.89
8) Brayden Thomas So RCHF 5:40.00
9) Boston Preece Fr NSUM 5:44.44

10) Josiah Trostle Jr CARB 5:44.87
11) Walker Richins Sr NSUM 5:50.93
12) Spencer Pitcher Fr CARB 5:53.71
13) Tyke Criddle Fr CARB 5:55.04
14) Nate Williams Sr CANV 5:56.00

Section 3 of 3
1) Evan Criddle Jr CARB 4:49.26
2) Wyatt Bailey Jr NSPT 4:50.83
3) Chase Padfield So NSUM 5:01.05
4) Kaden Kolste So DELT 5:01.77
5) Austin White Sr NSUM 5:08.29
6) Dallin Humes So CARB 5:13.57
7) Wayde Smith Sr NSPT 5:13.90
8) Daniel Christensen Jr DELT 5:16.18
9) Kai Sargent Fr NSUM 5:20.00

10) Mason Carlile Fr MANT 5:20.00
11) Klay Brian So CANV 5:20.63
12) Austin Stephenson So DELT 5:27.07
13) Martin Cervantes So NSUM 5:28.34
14) Michael Weber Fr CARB 5:29.06

Girl's 4x100 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 3
2) Manti HS B

  Kylie Hart (Fr), Helen Grover (Jr), Nora Wood (Fr), Robyn Parker (Jr)

3) Delta HS A
  Braylie Fleming (Fr), 

4) North Sanpete Girls D
  Kodi Gibson (Fr), Billie Bowles (Fr), Katie Jones (So), Eliza Kasperson (Jr)

5) Manti HS C
  Kamrie Douglas (Fr), Gisselle Knudsen (Jr), Sarah Larsen (Fr), Malia Evers (Fr)

6) North Summit HS B
  Kate Smilth (Fr), Zetta Brock (Fr), Kinsley Sargent (So), Ellie Stephens (Fr)

7) Canyon View HS A NM
  Alyvia Utter (Fr), Maggie Nessen (Fr), Raelynn Kaniho (Fr), Jaynie Bergstrom (Fr)

Section 2 of 3
2) Richfield HS A

  Savannah Saunders (Fr), Teagan Salas (Fr), Cami Huntsman (Fr), Carly Magleby (Fr)

3) Delta HS B
  Caitlin Allred (Sr), 

4) Manti HS A
5) North Sanpete Girls C

  Aubrie Stiglich (Sr), Brynlee Neves (Jr), Janey Mitchell (Fr), Genevieve Thompson (Jr)

6) Canyon View HS B
  Kiersten Attig (Fr), Lyla Groft (Fr), Reva Roylance (Fr), Ella Askeroth (Fr)

7) North Sanpete Girls E
  Arlee Wilson (So), Olivia Lung (Fr), Aspen Olsen (Fr), Miley Clawson (So)

Section 3 of 3
2) North Sanpete Girls B

  Abby Philpot (So), Kamryn Welling (So), Kortlyn Brotherson (Fr), Alice Hafen (Jr)

3) Juab HS A 54.67
  Cambry Hall (So), Hailee Hall (Jr), Ava Cuff (Sr), Kendall Heap (Fr)

4) Carbon HS A 52.67
  Amiah Timothy (Sr), Jordan Shorts (Sr), Mcklain Lowe (Jr), Blythe Bradford (Fr)

5) North Sanpete Girls A 53.80
  Hallie Henrie (Sr), Abri Benson (Sr), Journey Toomey (Sr), Olivia Richmond (Jr)

6) North Summit HS A 55.8
  Braylin Hennefer (Fr), Kyla Wilde (So), Trevi Sieverts (Sr), Hartlyn Richins (Jr)

7) Manti HS A
  Ellian Crouch (Fr), Andelyn Dewey (Fr), Ella Thompson (Fr), Keely Hansen (Fr)

Boy's 4x100 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
2) Delta High Boys A
3) North Sanpete Boys B

  Luke Welling (Sr), Kyson Taylor (So), Kanyon Daley (Fr), Asher Burgess (So)

4) Manti HS A
  Kasen Adams (Fr), Joseph Johnson (Fr), Kaden Snell (So), Kayden Quayle (Jr)

5) North Summit HS B
  Cru Richins (Fr), Jaden Rowser (Fr), Body Pace (Fr), Knox Woolstenhulme (Fr)

6) Canyon View HS A
  Jaxon Whittaker (So), Jaxon Bealer (So), Brexden Roundy (So), Macen Wright (So)

7) Canyon View HS B
  Wyatt Copp (Fr), Asher Ishihara (Fr), Skyler Scherick (Fr), Teegen Stephenson (Fr)

Section 2 of 2
1) Richfield HS A 50.00

  Monty Baldwin (So), Keaton Hess (Sr), Teagan Ogden (Jr), Nikolai Ramirez (Sr)

2) North Sanpete Boys A 46.23
  Daniel Lewis (Sr), Jaden Bowles (Jr), Maddox Madsen (So), Jack Wilkey (Sr)

3) North Summit HS A 44.8
  Steele Vernon (Sr), Kip Richins (So), Trevor Richins (Jr), McKade Nelson (Jr)

4) Juab HS A 43.8
  Isaac Bender (Sr), Korbin Mace (So), Payton Myers (So), Jaden Heap (So)

5) Juab HS B 44.8
  Tyson Flanders (Jr), Price Armstrong (Fr), Triston Coleman (So), Grayson Baxter (Fr)

6) Juab HS C 45.7
  Cooper Nelson (Jr), Drake Johnson (So), Beau Halverson (So), Gage Vance (Fr)

7) Carbon HS A 48.00
  Traxton Jewkes (Jr), Cesar Mondaca Valenzuela (Fr), Ethan Prettyman (Jr), Benjamin Simms (Fr)

Girl's 400 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 6
1) Mylee Wilde So NSUM NM
2) Zoe Thomas Sr DELT NM
3) Adllyn Preece Fr NSUM NM
4) Gianna White Jr CARB NM
5) Halie Horton So CANV NM
6) Kaylee Stewart So DELT NM

7) Annika Hyer Fr MANT NM

Section 2 of 6
1) Ireland Keil Fr CARB NM
2) Sadie Moore Fr NSUM NM
3) Savannah Christensen Fr NSPT NM
4) Sonny Van Tassell Jr MANT NM
5) Emily Ashliman Fr NSPT NM
6) Zetta Brock Fr NSUM NM
7) Hadley Robertson Fr RCHF NM

Section 3 of 6
1) Adelia Schupbach So NSUM NM
2) Zoey Dobson Sr DELT NM
3) Jaidyn Kinnear Jr NSUM NM
4) Mckenzie Fredrickson Fr CARB NM
5) Ava Christensen So NSUM NM
6) Savannah Saunders Fr RCHF NM
7) Isabell Sargent Fr NSUM NM

Section 4 of 6
1) Liesel Kretchmer So JUAB NM
2) Michaela Dye So JUAB 1:18.72
3) Jordyn Ernst Fr NSUM 1:14.82
4) Gisselle Knudsen Jr MANT 1:12.94
5) Addison Lynn Jr JUAB 1:14.00
6) Abigail MacDonald Jr RCHF 1:17.00
7) Claire Bennett So JUAB 1:24.00

Section 5 of 6
1) Rylee Morris Fr DELT 1:12.45
2) Javree Dutson So DELT 1:10.80
3) Oliva Richins Fr NSUM 1:10.77
4) Charly Sargent Sr NSUM 1:08.66
5) Kate Smilth Fr NSUM 1:08.66
6) Natalie Richins Fr NSUM 1:10.78
7) Nataya Day Jr JUAB 1:11.00

Section 6 of 6
1) Claire Russell Fr CANV 1:08.00
2) Ava Sargent So NSUM 1:08.00
3) Chayden Sargent So NSUM 1:05.29
4) Scarlett Brock Jr NSUM 1:01.50
5) Rozlyn Stowe So CARB 1:04.00
6) Lyla Groft Fr CANV 1:07.00
7) Isa McUne Sr CANV 1:08.00

Boy's 400 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 9
1) Joseph Johnson Fr MANT NM
2) Tyke Criddle Fr CARB NM
3) Samuel Fine So NSUM NM
4) Jatn Brough Jr DELT NM
5) Braiden Taylor Fr JUAB NM
6) Elias Fisk So NSPT NM
7) Porter Grey So MANT NM

Section 2 of 9
1) Carson Taylor Fr CARB NM
2) Koby Preece Jr NSUM NM
3) Tanner Harker So CARB NM
4) Quaid Wilde Jr NSUM NM
5) Bradley Sweeney Jr CARB NM
6) Martin Cervantes So NSUM NM
7) Jerry Jones Sr NSPT NM

Section 3 of 9
1) Kai Sargent Fr NSUM NM
2) Austin Curtis So DELT NM
3) Bridger Johnson Fr NSUM NM
4) Jaxson Jewkes So CARB NM
5) Ian Henderson Fr DELT NM
6) Jace Judi Jr NSUM NM
7) Andrew Kifer Fr CARB NM
8) Austin White Sr NSUM NM

Section 4 of 9
1) Boston Preece Fr NSUM NM
2) Quinton Jones So JUAB NM
3) Brigham Dekker Jr DELT 1:08.93
4) Jager Coleman Jr RCHF 1:07.00
5) George Tolbert Jr DELT 1:07.80
6) Rydan Currie Jr JUAB NM
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7) Sosaia Paongo Jr JUAB NM
8) Luke Brown Fr NSUM NM

Section 5 of 9
1) Tayvin Peterson Jr CANV 1:05.44
2) Calder Bailey Jr NSPT 1:05.28
3) Bracken Losee So CANV 1:04.00
4) Austin Stephenson So DELT 1:02.33
5) Porter Rasmussen Fr MANT 1:02.97
6) Dawson Miller So JUAB 1:05.00
7) Kasen Adams Fr MANT 1:05.38
8) Joel Sosa Sr DELT 1:05.59

Section 6 of 9
1) Perry Egan Fr CANV 1:02.00
2) Trevor Hall Jr JUAB 1:01.10
3) Wyatt Bailey Jr NSPT 1:00.36
4) Damon Forsyth Fr CANV 1:00.31
5) Jake Glazier So CANV 1:00.31
6) Maleck Rigby Fr CANV 1:01.00
7) Charles Bell Sr JUAB 1:02.00
8) Will Rosengren Jr CANV 1:02.00

Section 7 of 9
1) Sam Walker Jr DELT 1:00.00
2) Kayden Quayle Jr MANT 59.51
3) Nikolai Ramirez Sr RCHF 59.00
4) Kamen Allred Fr JUAB 59.00
5) Chase Padfield So NSUM 59.00
6) Jaden Rowser Fr NSUM 59.30
7) Briggs Mullen Fr RCHF 1:00.00
8) Caleb Askeroth So CANV 1:00.00

Section 8 of 9
1) Will Grimshaw Sr CANV 58.00
2) David Fletcher Jr JUAB 57.75
3) Noah Jones So CANV 57.33
4) Coulson Ohms Jr CANV 56.34
5) Alvin Yuan Jr JUAB 57.00
6) Micah Steffensen Sr CANV 57.33
7) Jay Rowley Jr JUAB 58.00
8) Ty Eldridge So JUAB 58.88

Section 9 of 9
1) Evan Criddle Jr CARB 55.00
2) Neal Padfield Sr NSUM 54.21
3) Bradley Allred So JUAB 53.00
4) Easton Humes Sr CARB 51.44
5) Price Armstrong Fr JUAB 52.80
6) Dace Darrington Sr JUAB 54.00
7) Knox Woolstenhulme Fr NSUM 54.23
8) Kale Brough Sr DELT 55.34

Girl's 800 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Brooklyn Brady Fr NSUM 3:17.49
2) Lydia Farr Sr NSUM 3:17.51
3) Bridget Hallows So MANT 3:18.24
4) Andilyn Noyes Sr MANT 3:20.00
5) Sky Elton Fr NSUM 3:25.13
6) Kayzlee Staples Fr NSUM 3:30.38
7) Ali Bryner So CARB NM
8) Liesel Kretchmer So JUAB NM
9) Eva Chappell Fr NSUM NM

10) Ellie Hanson Sr CARB NM
11) Monica Kershaw Sr NSUM NM
12) Madisyn Anderson So RCHF NM
13) Maggie Truman So CARB NM
14) Aubrey Jensen So RCHF NM
15) Ada Bradford Sr CARB NM
16) Cambry Hall So JUAB NM
17) Lindsey Downard Fr NSUM NM
18) Kaylee Pitcher So CARB NM
19) Madelaine Harrison Fr RCHF NM
20) Elsie Sullivan Jr MANT NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Rozlyn Stowe So CARB 2:18.61
2) Ava Sargent So NSUM 2:35.00
3) Chayden Sargent So NSUM 2:35.00
4) Isabell Sargent Fr NSUM 2:35.50
5) Sophia Taylor Sr CARB 2:36.94
6) Oakley Sederquist Fr NSPT 2:47.00

7) Brielle Sorensen Fr NSPT 2:47.00
8) Makayla Wood So DELT 2:47.45
9) Sadie Moore Fr NSUM 2:48.00

10) Ava Christensen So NSUM 2:49.12
11) Tessa Zwahlen Jr NSUM 2:50.00
12) Adllyn Preece Fr NSUM 2:54.41
13) Natalie Richins Fr NSUM 2:55.00
14) Adelia Schupbach So NSUM 2:55.66
15) London Williams Fr NSUM 2:57.55
16) Samantha Christensen Sr DELT 2:58.30
17) Mckenzie Fredrickson Fr CARB 2:59.21
18) McKinley Bagley Fr CANV 3:00.00
19) Javree Dutson So DELT 3:02.39
20) Caitlyn Merrill Fr MANT 3:08.04
21) Sariah Peterson Fr MANT 3:16.17

Boy's 800 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Adam Bunker Jr JUAB NM
2) Paul Gardner Fr MANT NM
3) Quinton Jones So JUAB NM
4) Dawson Miller So JUAB NM
5) Ryker Worwood So JUAB NM
6) Nathan Smith Fr MANT NM
7) Samuel Fine So NSUM NM
8) Matthew Stromness Fr CARB NM
9) Bradley Sweeney Jr CARB NM

10) Daxton Brooks Fr NSUM NM
11) Michael Weber Fr CARB NM
12) Killian Olsen So NSPT NM
13) George Tolbert Jr DELT NM
14) Bryan Sorensen So CANV NM
15) Jerry Jones Sr NSPT NM
16) Kale Brough Sr DELT NM
17) Jarrett Sloan Fr NSPT NM
18) Mason Carlile Fr MANT NM
19) Colton Hall Fr JUAB NM
20) Benson May So MANT NM
21) Josiah Trostle Jr CARB NM
22) Alistair Wasden Fr MANT NM

Section 2 of 2
1) Evan Criddle Jr CARB 2:06.78
2) Easton Humes Sr CARB 2:08.79
3) Kaden Kolste So DELT 2:10.00
4) Wayde Smith Sr NSPT 2:13.33
5) Neal Padfield Sr NSUM 2:13.89
6) Chase Padfield So NSUM 2:15.00
7) Austin White Sr NSUM 2:18.00
8) Nick Randall Fr CANV 2:20.23
9) Luke Brown Fr NSUM 2:20.80

10) Dallin Humes So CARB 2:20.96
11) Martin Cervantes So NSUM 2:21.97
12) Kai Sargent Fr NSUM 2:23.58
13) Daniel Christensen Jr DELT 2:24.28
14) Ben Hathaway So NSPT 2:27.00
15) Brayden Thomas So RCHF 2:30.00
16) Boston Preece Fr NSUM 2:31.52
17) Samuel Willson So CARB 2:34.19
18) Daniel Patino Sr NSUM 2:38.15
19) Cale Smith Jr DELT 2:39.60
20) Bracken Hanson Fr CARB 2:43.40
21) Spencer Pitcher Fr CARB 2:43.53
22) Brigham Dekker Jr DELT 2:49.33
23) Kamen Allred Fr JUAB NM

Girl's 200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 15
1) Nora Wood Fr MANT NM
2) Abby Philpot So NSPT NM
3) Andelyn Dewey Fr MANT NM
4) Arlee Wilson So NSPT NM
5) Cora Varga Jr WACA NM
6) Janey Mitchell Fr NSPT NM
7) Ella Thompson Fr MANT NM

Section 2 of 15
1) Rebecca Swasey Jr CARB NM
2) Lillian Seeley Sr CARB NM
3) Kendra Smith Jr NSPT NM
4) Kalley Ellis Jr CARB NM
5) Bonnie Manfredi Jr NSPT NM
6) Journey Toomey Sr NSPT NM
7) McKinlie Sharp Jr CARB NM

Section 3 of 15
1) Maya Bower Fr CARB NM
2) Teagan Harward So NSPT NM
3) Lena Perret Jr NSPT NM
4) Belen Wright Jr NSPT NM
5) Kylie Hart Fr MANT NM
6) Cami Huntsman Fr RCHF NM
7) Olivia Lung Fr NSPT NM

Section 4 of 15
1) Reva Roylance Fr CANV NM
2) Genevieve Thompson Jr NSPT NM
3) Lisa King So CARB NM
4) Kylianne Wayne So NSPT NM
5) Aubrie Stiglich Sr NSPT NM
6) Mcklain Lowe Jr CARB NM
7) Kamryn Welling So NSPT NM

Section 5 of 15
1) Olivia Richmond Jr NSPT NM
2) Jennifer Dearden Jr RCHF NM
3) Eliza Kasperson Jr NSPT NM
4) Aleeya Madsen Fr NSPT NM
5) Camryn Frandsen Jr CARB NM
6) Aspen Olsen Fr NSPT NM
7) Ashlyn Avery Fr RCHF NM
8) Kayzlee Robertson So NSPT NM

Section 6 of 15
1) Brooklyn Larsen Sr NSPT NM
2) Helen Grover Jr MANT NM
3) Madison Johansen Jr NSPT NM
4) Carly Magleby Fr RCHF NM
5) Indie Heywood So NSPT NM
6) Adilynn Sargent Jr NSUM NM
7) Rachel Kasperson Fr NSPT NM
8) Ella Anderson Sr CARB NM

Section 7 of 15
1) Bella Hansen Jr NSPT NM
2) Kodi Gibson Fr NSPT NM
3) Zoe Turner So CARB 36.92
4) Cora Brandenburg Fr NSPT NM
5) Danica Diaz Jr DELT 36.96
6) Tori Day Sr NSPT NM
7) Brynlee West Fr RCHF 35.50
8) Ehva Hansen So NSPT NM

Section 8 of 15
1) Reagan Anderson Fr NSPT NM
2) Addison Tinkham So NSUM NM
3) Katie Jones So NSPT NM
4) Megan McWhirter Sr NSUM NM
5) Ali Miller So NSUM NM
6) Ellie Stephens Fr NSUM NM
7) Aibree Allen Fr NSPT NM
8) Abri Benson Sr NSPT NM

Section 9 of 15
1) McKendra Marsh Fr NSUM NM
2) Braylin Hennefer Fr NSUM NM
3) Harlie Royce Fr JUAB NM
4) Elaina Bradley Jr JUAB NM
5) Preslee Orton Fr JUAB NM
6) Kalystah Comer Sr NSUM NM
7) Sydney Kinnear Jr NSUM NM
8) Alexandra Maurin Jr NSUM NM

Section 10 of 15
1) Jayne Andrews Fr JUAB NM
2) Kortlyn Brotherson Fr NSPT NM
3) Elisabeth Call Fr RCHF 36.00
4) Alice Hafen Jr NSPT NM
5) Savannah Saunders Fr RCHF 35.90
6) Miley Clawson So NSPT NM
7) Kiley Sasser So CARB 42.60
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8) Lilli Andrus Fr JUAB NM

Section 11 of 15
1) Teagan Salas Fr RCHF 35.20
2) Ashley Davis Fr JUAB 34.30
3) Savannah Young Jr DELT 33.78
4) Malia Evers Fr MANT 33.48
5) Addison Lynn Jr JUAB 33.50
6) Kalia Harmon So JUAB 34.10
7) Michaela Dye So JUAB 35.20
8) Sarah Larsen Fr MANT 35.48

Section 12 of 15
1) Chloe Chiu Jr NSUM 33.34
2) Kambryn Stuart So NSUM 32.63
3) Jordyn Ernst Fr NSUM 32.23
4) Cara Clark So CANV 31.90
5) Mollie Christiansen Fr DELT 32.19
6) Brenna King Fr NSUM 32.29
7) Emma Bradley Fr JUAB 33.28
8) Litzy Caudillo Fr DELT 33.45

Section 13 of 15
1) Keely Hansen Fr MANT 31.79
2) Dakota Pehrson Fr DELT 31.19
3) Oliva Richins Fr NSUM 31.05
4) Madison Tebbs Fr CANV 30.60
5) Gemma Carter So CANV 30.74
6) Karen Chacon Fr NSUM 31.10
7) Kendall Heap Fr JUAB 31.20
8) Robyn Parker Jr MANT 31.81

Section 14 of 15
1) Ivy Beecher Jr CARB 30.44
2) BrinLee Brough So DELT 30.04
3) Alyvia Utter Fr CANV 30.00
4) Trevi Sieverts Sr NSUM 29.80
5) Kinsley Sargent So NSUM 29.96
6) Zoey Dobson Sr DELT 30.01
7) Allie Smith Sr CARB 30.06
8) Claire Russell Fr CANV 30.47

Section 15 of 15
1) Charly Sargent Sr NSUM 29.70
2) Kyla Wilde So NSUM 29.57
3) Raelynn Kaniho Fr CANV 29.50
4) Scarlett Brock Jr NSUM 26.33
5) Blythe Bradford Fr CARB 28.66
6) Isa McUne Sr CANV 29.50
7) Josie Jespersen So CARB 29.58
8) Ellian Crouch Fr MANT 29.78

Boy's 200 meter Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 14
1) Asher Burgess So NSPT NM
2) Quinlan Zollinger Sr MANT NM
3) Bridger Johnson Fr NSUM NM
4) Jatn Brough Jr DELT NM
5) Paul Gardner Fr MANT NM
6) Elias Fisk So NSPT NM
7) Ryan Rowley So MANT NM

Section 2 of 14
1) Kevin Cluff Fr MANT NM
2) Luke Welling Sr NSPT NM
3) Kyson Taylor So NSPT NM
4) Wyatt Downard Fr JUAB NM
5) Daniel Lewis Sr NSPT NM
6) Auston Brown Fr JUAB NM
7) Jack Wilkey Sr NSPT NM

Section 3 of 14
1) Milo Hendry Fr NSPT NM
2) Joel Dalzon Jr WACA NM
3) Isaac Dansie Fr JUAB NM
4) Wyatt Price Jr WACA NM
5) Mark Christensen Sr NSPT NM
6) Kale Brough Sr DELT NM
7) Gerrit Haywood So NSPT NM

Section 4 of 14
1) Joel Sosa Sr DELT NM
2) Kaylex Cox Jr MANT NM
3) Sawyer Christensen So NSPT NM
4) Caleb Maxwell So MANT NM
5) Jarett Schumann Sr NSUM NM
6) Marco Monari Sr CARB NM
7) Kanyon Daley Fr NSPT NM
8) Damon Forsyth Fr CANV NM

Section 5 of 14
1) Noah Steele So JUAB NM
2) Jerry Jones Sr NSPT NM
3) Boston Toomey So NSPT NM
4) George Skillern Fr NSUM 37.30
5) Justin Bell So JUAB NM
6) Carter Branch Fr CARB NM
7) Robert Squire Fr JUAB NM
8) Elijah Chappell Fr NSUM NM

Section 6 of 14
1) Tyler Chappell So JUAB 33.20
2) Kaden Snell So MANT 31.76
3) Cody Weaver Fr DELT 29.53
4) Case Barker So CARB 29.47
5) Dawson Miller So JUAB 29.50
6) Perry Egan Fr CANV 30.34
7) Scott McCollum So JUAB 31.90
8) Chandler Foote So JUAB 33.20

Section 7 of 14
1) Kolton Finch Fr CARB 29.23
2) David Chacon So NSUM 29.07
3) Tayvin Peterson Jr CANV 28.90
4) Kelton Peterson Jr JUAB 28.00
5) Jager Coleman Jr RCHF 28.00
6) Ben Richins Fr NSUM 29.05
7) Max Gardner So JUAB 29.20
8) Wyatt Copp Fr CANV 29.23

Section 8 of 14
1) Skyler Scherick Fr CANV 27.80
2) Bracken Losee So CANV 27.77
3) Isaac Adams So NSUM 27.69
4) Teagan Ogden Jr RCHF 27.50
5) Alan Kershaw Fr NSUM 27.55
6) Cole Arthur Fr CARB 27.72
7) Noah Jones So CANV 27.80
8) Pedro Aguirre So NSUM 27.86

Section 9 of 14
1) Grant Wahlin Fr NSUM 27.47
2) Ryan Steele Fr DELT 27.32
3) Maleck Rigby Fr CANV 27.07
4) Kesler Robison Jr RCHF 27.00
5) Caleb Askeroth So CANV 27.05
6) Joseph Valdovinos So NSUM 27.26
7) Max Kolste So DELT 27.39
8) Keaton Hess Sr RCHF 27.50

Section 10 of 14
1) Wyatt Brown So JUAB 26.90
2) Deegan Peterson Jr DELT 26.56
3) Aydan Humphries Fr CANV 26.50
4) Briggs Mullen Fr RCHF 26.50
5) Spencer Solt Jr RCHF 26.50
6) Cesar Mondaca ValenzuelaFr CARB 26.53
7) Cru Richins Fr NSUM 26.72
8) Cameron Cowan Sr CARB 26.93

Section 11 of 14
1) Ben Peck Jr NSUM 26.24
2) David Fletcher Jr JUAB 26.20
3) Knox Woolstenhulme Fr NSUM 26.10
4) Charles Bell Sr JUAB 26.00
5) Gunnar Arnold So RCHF 26.00
6) Kyson Pearson So DELT 26.13
7) Ace Gardner So JUAB 26.20
8) Beau Halverson So JUAB 26.50

Section 12 of 14
1) Ethan Prettyman Jr CARB 25.90
2) Benjamin Simms Fr CARB 25.82
3) Kaleb Kirby Sr CANV 25.80
4) Braxton Peterson Jr CANV 25.72

5) Monty Baldwin So RCHF 25.75
6) Coulson Ohms Jr CANV 25.80
7) Taegen Johnston Jr NSUM 25.90
8) Tanner Harker So CARB 25.97

Section 13 of 14
1) Brexden Roundy So CANV 25.67
2) Quentin Robinson Fr JUAB 25.60
3) Grayson Baxter Fr JUAB 25.26
4) Nikolai Ramirez Sr RCHF 25.00
5) Maxwell Carlson Jr CARB 25.23
6) Isaac Judd So NSUM 25.44
7) Jayson Higgins Jr CANV 25.67
8) Jaxon Whittaker So CANV 25.67

Section 14 of 14
1) Jaden Bowles Jr NSPT 24.78
2) Tyson Flanders Jr JUAB 24.57
3) Jake Smith Jr NSUM 23.73
4) Jaden Heap So JUAB 22.68
5) McKade Nelson Jr NSUM 23.49
6) Kip Richins So NSUM 24.08
7) Jett Rawlinson So DELT 24.64
8) Macen Wright So CANV 24.82

Girl's 4x400 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Juab HS B
2) North Sanpete Girls G

  Kortlyn Brotherson (Fr), Miley Clawson (So), Aspen Tui (Fr), Belen Wright (Jr)

3) North Sanpete Girls E
  Abri Benson (Sr), Oakley Sederquist (Fr), Brielle Sorensen (Fr), Teagan Harward (So)

4) North Sanpete Girls A
  Tori Day (Sr), Brooklyn Larsen (Sr), Indie Heywood (So), Kendra Smith (Jr)

5) Richfield HS A
  Madisyn Anderson (So), Madelaine Harrison (Fr), Hope Morgan (Fr), Aubrey Jensen (So)

6) Delta HS A
  Caitlin Allred (Sr), Meg Nielson (Sr), Ebony Dodoo (Sr), Dalainee Anderson (Sr)

7) North Sanpete Girls C
  Madison Johansen (Jr), Kodi Gibson (Fr), Katie Jones (So), Billie Bowles (Fr)

Section 2 of 2
1) North Summit HS A 4:20.7

  Charly Sargent (Sr), Hartlyn Richins (Jr), Scarlett Brock (Jr), Jaidyn Kinnear (Jr)

2) Carbon HS A 4:21.86
  Gianna White (Jr), Josie Jespersen (So), Rozlyn Stowe (So), Sophia Taylor (Sr)

3) North Sanpete Girls D
  Hallie Henrie (Sr), Aspen Olsen (Fr), Eliza Kasperson (Jr), Olivia Lung (Fr)

4) Juab HS A
  Cambry Hall (So), Hailee Hall (Jr), Ava Cuff (Sr), Nataya Day (Jr)

5) North Sanpete Girls B
  Journey Toomey (Sr), Savannah Christensen (Fr), Mari Briggs (Sr), Aubrie Stiglich (Sr)

6) North Summit HS B
  Tessa Zwahlen (Jr), Isabell Sargent (Fr), London Williams (Fr), Natalie Richins (Fr)

7) North Sanpete Girls F
  Cora Brandenburg (Fr), Janey Mitchell (Fr), Genevieve Thompson (Jr), Olivia Richmond (Jr)

Boy's 4x400 Varsity
Timed Finals

Section 1 of 2
1) Juab HS C

  Kaleb Roper (Jr), Alvin Yuan (Jr), Cooper Nelson (Jr), Kamen Allred (Fr)

2) Juab HS B
  Price Armstrong (Fr), Bradley Allred (So), Isaac Bender (Sr), Dace Darrington (Sr)

3) Canyon View HS A
  Klay Brian (So), Nick Randall (Fr), Will Rosengren (Jr), 

4) North Sanpete Boys D
  Wayde Smith (Sr), Asher Burgess (So), Elias Fisk (So), Kyson Taylor (So)

5) Carbon HS A
  Maxwell Carlson (Jr), Bradley Sweeney (Jr), Evan Criddle (Jr), Easton Humes (Sr)

6) North Summit HS B
  Knox Woolstenhulme (Fr), Chase Padfield (So), Isaac Judd (So), Ben Peck (Jr)

Section 2 of 2
1) North Summit HS A 3:45.23

  Jake Smith (Jr), Neal Padfield (Sr), Trevor Richins (Jr), Steele Vernon (Sr)

2) Juab HS A
  David Fletcher (Jr), Ty Eldridge (So), Sosaia Paongo (Jr), Jacob Rowley (So)

3) North Sanpete Boys B
  Calder Bailey (Jr), Luke Welling (Sr), Mark Christensen (Sr), Killian Olsen (So)

4) Delta High Boys A
5) North Sanpete Boys A

  Wyatt Bailey (Jr), Daniel Lewis (Sr), Ben Hathaway (So), Sawyer Christensen (So)

6) North Sanpete Boys C
  Jaden Bowles (Jr), Kanyon Daley (Fr), Jerry Jones (Sr), Maddox Madsen (So)
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Girl's Long Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 4
1) McKinlie Sharp Jr CARB NM
2) Jordan Shorts Sr CARB NM
3) Rebecca Swasey Jr CARB NM
4) Amiah Timothy Sr CARB NM
5) Jaynie Bergstrom Fr CANV NM
6) Gemma Carter So CANV NM
7) Alyssa Haller So CANV NM
8) Maggie Nessen Fr CANV NM
9) Madison Tebbs Fr CANV NM

10) Kadee Kent So DELT NM
11) Savannah Young Jr DELT NM
12) Andelyn Dewey Fr MANT NM
13) Malia Evers Fr MANT NM
14) Sarah Larsen Fr MANT NM

Flight 2 of 4
1) Harlie Royce Fr JUAB NM
2) Sydnee Spencer Fr JUAB NM
3) Ashlyn Wright Jr JUAB NM
4) Kalystah Comer Sr NSUM NM
5) Cami Huntsman Fr RCHF NM
6) Carly Magleby Fr RCHF NM
7) Teagan Salas Fr RCHF NM
8) Ivy Beecher Jr CARB NM
9) Blythe Bradford Fr CARB NM

10) Emily Dufour So CARB NM
11) Kalley Ellis Jr CARB NM
12) Camryn Frandsen Jr CARB NM
13) Bailey Johnson So CARB NM
14) Mcklain Lowe Jr CARB NM

Flight 3 of 4
1) Jennifer Dearden Jr RCHF 12-03.00
2) Ellie Rowley Sr DELT 12-01.00
3) Braylie Fleming Fr DELT 11-11.25
4) Sierra Tasker So DELT 11-09.50
5) Izzy Bryan Fr DELT 11-08.25
6) Kylie Gardner Jr DELT 11-08.00
7) Kylie Hart Fr MANT 11-06.00
8) Debrey Fowles Jr DELT 11-01.25
9) Marissa Robison Fr JUAB 10-00.00

10) Natalie Davis Sr CANV 6-09.50
11) Lilli Andrus Fr JUAB NM
12) Cairo Bradford So JUAB NM
13) Eliza Harward Fr JUAB NM
14) Cate Ludlow Fr JUAB NM
15) Preslee Orton Fr JUAB NM

Flight 4 of 4
1) Hartlyn Richins Jr NSUM 16-07.50
2) BrinLee Brough So DELT 15-08.50
3) Zoe Thomas Sr DELT 15-00.00
4) Bailee Moser Jr NSUM 14-06.00
5) Hallie Henrie Sr NSPT 14-05.00
6) Kambree Taylor So DELT 14-00.25
7) Trevi Sieverts Sr NSUM 13-06.25
8) Atalie Day Jr DELT 13-06.00
9) Quinci Vernon Fr NSUM 13-04.00

10) Elise Clark Sr DELT 13-01.75
11) Maqley Borwegen So DELT 13-00.25
12) Kyla Wilde So NSUM 12-10.50
13) Helen Grover Jr MANT 12-09.00
14) Robyn Parker Jr MANT 12-08.00
15) Kambryn Stuart So NSUM 12-06.50

Boy's Long Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 4
1) Devin Harris So DELT NM
2) Kaden Kolste So DELT NM
3) Dayton Griffiths So CANV NM
4) Jared Sowards Sr CANV NM
5) Teegen Stephenson Fr CANV NM
6) Macen Wright So CANV NM
7) Kevin Cluff Fr MANT NM
8) Kayden Quayle Jr MANT NM
9) Kaleb Rasmussen Jr MANT NM

10) Porter Rasmussen Fr MANT NM
11) Quinlan Zollinger Sr MANT NM

12) Joel Dalzon Jr WACA NM
13) Wyatt Price Jr WACA NM

Flight 2 of 4
1) Robert Squire Fr JUAB NM
2) Noah Steele So JUAB NM
3) Kesler Robison Jr RCHF NM
4) Spencer Solt Jr RCHF NM
5) Breydan Jensen So CARB NM
6) Jaxson Jewkes So CARB NM
7) Traxton Jewkes Jr CARB NM
8) Andrew Kifer Fr CARB NM
9) Marco Monari Sr CARB NM

10) Cesar Mondaca ValenzuelaFr CARB NM
11) Dexter Packard Fr CARB NM
12) Bradley Sweeney Jr CARB NM
13) Carson Taylor Fr CARB NM

Flight 3 of 4
1) Grayson Baxter Fr JUAB 17-03.00
2) Ian Henderson Fr DELT 17-01.00
3) Easton Zobell Sr CANV 16-11.50
4) Trevor Richins Jr NSUM 16-11.00
5) Taegen Johnston Jr NSUM 16-10.00
6) Tyson Flanders Jr JUAB 16-07.50
7) Paul Gardner Fr MANT 16-04.00
8) Easton Brown Jr JUAB 16-00.00
9) Jaden Rowser Fr NSUM 16-00.00

10) Jatn Brough Jr DELT 16-00.00
11) Benson May So MANT 15-09.00
12) Cru Richins Fr NSUM 14-08.50
13) Ben Peck Jr NSUM 13-11.00
14) Quinton Jones So JUAB NM

Flight 4 of 4
1) Kadance Lovell Sr DELT 20-01.00
2) Drew Beckstrom Sr DELT 19-09.00
3) Kaleb Kirby Sr CANV 19-05.00
4) Price Armstrong Fr JUAB 19-00.00
5) Conner Pruitt Sr DELT 19-00.00
6) Steele Vernon Sr NSUM 18-11.50
7) Cai Henderson Sr DELT 18-10.00
8) Kixx Riding Fr DELT 18-06.50
9) Drake Johnson So JUAB 18-01.50

10) Dace Darrington Sr JUAB 18-00.00
11) Easton Jarrett Sr JUAB 18-00.00
12) Jay Rowley Jr JUAB 18-00.00
13) Payton Myers So JUAB 17-11.00
14) Deegan Peterson Jr DELT 17-04.50

Girl's High Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 2
1) Madisyn Anderson So RCHF NM
2) Emily Dufour So CARB NM
3) Bailey Johnson So CARB NM
4) McKinlie Sharp Jr CARB NM
5) Amiah Timothy Sr CARB NM
6) Kiersten Attig Fr CANV NM
7) Gemma Carter So CANV NM
8) Alyssa Haller So CANV NM
9) Halie Horton So CANV NM

10) Madison Horton Fr CANV NM
11) Gentry Jones So CANV NM
12) Kambree Taylor So DELT NM
13) Zoe Thomas Sr DELT NM
14) Ellian Crouch Fr MANT NM
15) Ella Thompson Fr MANT NM

Flight 2 of 2
1) BrinLee Brough So DELT 4-09.00
2) Kashlyn Jensen Jr NSUM 4-06.00
3) Lyla Groft Fr CANV 4-06.00
4) Nora Wood Fr MANT 4-03.00
5) Helen Grover Jr MANT 4-02.00
6) Maqley Borwegen So DELT 4-00.00
7) Hailee Hall Jr JUAB NM
8) Eliza Harward Fr JUAB NM
9) Alexis Adkins Fr NSUM NM

10) Ava Anson Fr NSUM NM
11) Chloe Chiu Jr NSUM NM
12) Megan Jarrett Fr NSUM NM
13) Kambree Johnson So NSUM NM
14) Megan McWhirter Sr NSUM NM

15) Quinci Vernon Fr NSUM NM

Boy's High Jump Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 3
1) Jaxson Jewkes So CARB NM
2) Traxton Jewkes Jr CARB NM
3) Carson Taylor Fr CARB NM
4) Tucker Nielson Sr DELT NM
5) Jaxon Bealer So CANV NM
6) Perry Egan Fr CANV NM
7) Jake Glazier So CANV NM
8) Asher Ishihara Fr CANV NM
9) Kaleb Kirby Sr CANV NM

10) Will Liddle So CANV NM
11) Ben Vest Fr CANV NM
12) Jaxon Whittaker So CANV NM
13) Houston Hemara Fr MANT NM
14) Caleb Maxwell So MANT NM
15) Kaleb Rasmussen Jr MANT NM

Flight 2 of 3
1) Logan Herbert Jr JUAB NM
2) Braxton Hooper Jr JUAB NM
3) Quinton Jones So JUAB NM
4) Jackson Mateson Fr JUAB NM
5) Jacob Rowley So JUAB NM
6) Jay Rowley Jr JUAB NM
7) Alvin Yuan Jr JUAB NM
8) Bob Guest Fr NSUM NM
9) George Skillern Fr NSUM NM

10) Grant Wahlin Fr NSUM NM
11) Bridger Damron Fr RCHF NM
12) Briggs Mullen Fr RCHF NM
13) Carter Robertson Jr RCHF NM
14) Cole Arthur Fr CARB NM
15) Carter Branch Fr CARB NM
16) Maxwell Carlson Jr CARB NM

Flight 3 of 3
1) Cai Henderson Sr DELT 6-02.00
2) Jack Wilkey Sr NSPT 6-00.00
3) Cooper Allred Jr JUAB 5-10.00
4) Conner Pruitt Sr DELT 5-10.00
5) Cash Cylvick So NSUM 5-09.00
6) Walker Richins Sr NSUM 5-06.00
7) Weston Perry Jr JUAB 5-04.00
8) Jatn Brough Jr DELT 5-04.00
9) Paul Gardner Fr MANT 5-03.00

10) Peyton Welch So NSUM 5-00.00
11) Porter Rasmussen Fr MANT 5-00.00
12) Kelsen Allred Fr JUAB NM
13) Liam Bethers Fr JUAB NM
14) Kael Blackett Fr JUAB NM
15) Spencer Hall Fr JUAB NM
16) Trevor Hall Jr JUAB NM

Girl's Javelin Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 4
1) Janyssa Wadley Sr CARB NM
2) Kelli Anderson Sr CANV NM
3) Alyssa Haller So CANV NM
4) McKayla Jacobson Sr CANV NM
5) Jori Kelly Sr CANV NM
6) Brielle Paul Fr CANV NM
7) Jesslynn Richardson Fr CANV NM
8) Torence Taylor Fr CANV NM
9) Atalie Day Jr DELT NM

10) Kylie Gardner Jr DELT NM
11) Ellie Rowley Sr DELT NM
12) Zoe Thomas Sr DELT NM
13) Michelle Cook Jr MANT NM
14) Ember Dover Sr MANT NM
15) Sophyia Shumway Fr MANT NM

Flight 2 of 4
1) Baylee Kolste So DELT 35-05.50
2) Sierra Tasker So DELT 35-05.00
3) Jessica Nay Jr DELT 32-10.50
4) Paige Day So NSPT 30-06.00
5) Aspen Tui Fr NSPT 30-06.00
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6) Jacqueline Cabrara Sr NSUM NM
7) Kira Johnson Sr NSUM NM
8) Addie Pace Jr NSUM NM
9) Brynlee West Fr RCHF NM

10) Eliza Haddock So CARB NM
11) Ireland Keil Fr CARB NM
12) Amelia Leech Fr CARB NM
13) McKenzie Mathews Jr CARB NM
14) Kelsey Richards Fr CARB NM
15) Rebecca Swasey Jr CARB NM

Flight 3 of 4
1) Cambria Allred Jr JUAB 58-00
2) Abigail MacDonald Jr RCHF 57-01
3) Holly Rowley Fr MANT 56-04
4) Tayton Timothy Fr DELT 56-01.50
5) Olivia Steele Jr DELT 51-00
6) Brynn Gilgen Fr DELT 49-07.75
7) Debrey Fowles Jr DELT 48-07.00
8) Lindsay Spencer Jr MANT 47-08.00
9) Oliva Richins Fr NSUM 46-06.75

10) Jocelyn Sprouse So NSUM 46-01.25
11) Paisley Anderson Fr DELT 44-08.00
12) Magenta Mcdonald So JUAB 44-04.00
13) Jennifer Dearden Jr RCHF 41-02.00
14) Brenna King Fr NSUM 39-05.75
15) Morgin Busk Sr RCHF 39-00.00
16) Hanna Tasker Jr DELT 36-03.00

Flight 4 of 4
1) Ashlyn Anderson Sr NSPT 95-06
2) Chadlin Blonquist Fr NSUM 87-02.75
3) Lauren Richins Sr NSUM 84-01
4) Jaidyn Kinnear Jr NSUM 80-07
5) Lydia West So NSUM 79-04.25
6) Finley Johnson Fr DELT 77-10.75
7) Britlyn Diston So NSUM 76-07
8) Zetta Brock Fr NSUM 73-03.25
9) Kambree Taylor So DELT 71-05.25

10) Natalie Richins Fr NSUM 71-05
11) Adrianne Beard Jr RCHF 71-04
12) Adilynn Sargent Jr NSUM 70-07.75
13) Sydney Kinnear Jr NSUM 69-09.50
14) Serenity Kershaw So NSUM 66-03.75
15) Keira Pettit So JUAB 64-00
16) Jennalyn Webb Fr JUAB 59-08

Boy's Javelin Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 6
1) Will Liddle So CANV NM
2) Brock Neighbors So CANV NM
3) Camron Perkins Jr CANV NM
4) Ben Vest Fr CANV NM
5) Kevin Cluff Fr MANT NM
6) Porter Grey So MANT NM
7) Aidan Hansen Jr MANT NM
8) Houston Hemara Fr MANT NM
9) Cayden Hirschi Sr MANT NM

10) Dylan Hirschi So MANT NM
11) Caleb Maxwell So MANT NM
12) Matai Moe Fr MANT NM
13) Kaleb Rasmussen Jr MANT NM
14) Ryan Rowley So MANT NM

Flight 2 of 6
1) Breydan Jensen So CARB NM
2) Jaxson Jewkes So CARB NM
3) Traxton Jewkes Jr CARB NM
4) Cedrik Johnson Jr CARB NM
5) Carlos Mendoza Jr CARB NM
6) Kaelen Morrison Jr CARB NM
7) Dexter Packard Fr CARB NM
8) Logan Palmer Sr CARB NM
9) Mark (Steson) Poulson Jr CARB NM

10) Derek Stead Sr CARB NM
11) Campbell Warnick Sr DELT NM
12) Aydan Humphries Fr CANV NM
13) Asher Ishihara Fr CANV NM
14) Bridger Leavitt Jr CANV NM

Flight 3 of 6
1) Clayton Marchant Fr JUAB NM
2) Jackson Mateson Fr JUAB NM
3) Ryker Worwood So JUAB NM
4) Grady Anderson So RCHF NM
5) Ethan Butler So RCHF NM
6) Bridger Damron Fr RCHF NM
7) Martin Grant So RCHF NM
8) Gavin Heath So RCHF NM
9) Braden Masaquaptewa-PuentesJr RCHF NM

10) Dane Poulsen So RCHF NM
11) Hayden Rickenbach Sr RCHF NM
12) Brigham Wilder So RCHF NM
13) Logan Anderson Jr CARB NM
14) Jared Bryson Jr CARB NM

Flight 4 of 6
1) Clint Steiner Jr DELT 73-01.25
2) Ethan Arnes So JUAB 70-00
3) Spencer Hall Fr JUAB 70-00
4) Zackary Stilson So JUAB 70-00
5) Lane Bailey Sr MANT 67-02
6) Jace Judi Jr NSUM 64-05.50
7) Juan Sibriani Jr DELT 63-00.75
8) Liam Bethers Fr JUAB 55-00
9) Kelsen Allred Fr JUAB NM

10) Charles Bell Sr JUAB NM
11) Isaac Bender Sr JUAB NM
12) Kael Blackett Fr JUAB NM
13) Tyler Chappell So JUAB NM
14) Ty Eldridge So JUAB NM
15) Karson Fautin Fr JUAB NM

Flight 5 of 6
1) Jacob Rowley So JUAB 110-00
2) McKade Nelson Jr NSUM 109-10.50
3) Caleb Stephenson Jr DELT 108-10.50
4) Ian Henderson Fr DELT 107-05.75
5) Dylan Moody So DELT 100-09
6) Brigham Larsen Sr MANT 100-00
7) Dallen Harris Sr JUAB 97-00
8) Kamen Allred Fr JUAB 90-00
9) Peyton Stevens So NSUM 87-10

10) Cash Cylvick So NSUM 87-05
11) Cooper Carson Jr NSUM 82-11
12) Trevor Hall Jr JUAB 80-00
13) Jared Cluff Sr MANT 74-05
14) Edwin Chavez Jr DELT 73-09.50
15) Austin Stephenson So DELT 73-03.50

Flight 6 of 6
1) Grady Bowles Sr JUAB 161-00
2) Jay Rowley Jr JUAB 156-01
3) Kaylex Cox Jr MANT 152-05
4) Kaleb Roper Jr JUAB 152-04
5) David Fletcher Jr JUAB 137-09
6) Cai Henderson Sr DELT 136-00
7) Jace Milberger Jr JUAB 130-00
8) Kobe Driggs So DELT 130-00
9) Austin Curtis So DELT 129-11.75

10) Porter Jackson Jr JUAB 129-01
11) Braxton Hooper Jr JUAB 128-09
12) Cooper Nelson Jr JUAB 125-08
13) Devin Harris So DELT 122-03.75
14) Bronco Bundy So DELT 115-00
15) Kip Richins So NSUM 113-02.50

Girl's Shot Put Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 3
1) Maggie Hinckley Jr CARB NM
2) Bailey Johnson So CARB NM
3) Ireland Keil Fr CARB NM
4) Amelia Leech Fr CARB NM
5) Ella Morley Jr CARB NM
6) Lyla Lake Fr CANV NM
7) Tilisa Matakaiongo Jr CANV NM
8) Billye Miller So CANV NM
9) Jayn Rasmussen So CANV NM

10) Jesslynn Richardson Fr CANV NM
11) Torence Taylor Fr CANV NM
12) Alix Kirkland Sr DELT NM
13) Zoe Thomas Sr DELT NM
14) Gisselle Knudsen Jr MANT NM

15) Holly Rowley Fr MANT NM

Flight 2 of 3
1) Sophyia Shumway Fr MANT 20-03.00
2) Brynn Gilgen Fr DELT 20-02.00
3) Dani Tidwell Fr RCHF 20-00.00
4) Morgin Busk Sr RCHF 19-01.00
5) Talia Loftus Fr RCHF 18-00.00
6) Jennalyn Webb Fr JUAB NM
7) Chadlin Blonquist Fr NSUM NM
8) Jacqueline Cabrara Sr NSUM NM
9) Harleigh Ercanbrack Jr NSUM NM

10) Serenity Kershaw So NSUM NM
11) Alaina King Jr NSUM NM
12) Kate Smilth Fr NSUM NM
13) Ellie Stephens Fr NSUM NM
14) Jocelyn Frandsen So CARB NM
15) Eliza Haddock So CARB NM

Flight 3 of 3
1) Marvella Young So DELT 33-01.00
2) Ellie Rowley Sr DELT 32-01.00
3) Kambree Taylor So DELT 30-04.25
4) Britlyn Diston So NSUM 25-01.00
5) Ashlyn Anderson Sr NSPT 24-09.00
6) Cambria Allred Jr JUAB 23-00.00
7) Paisley Anderson Fr DELT 22-08.75
8) Paige Day So NSPT 22-07.00
9) Adrianne Beard Jr RCHF 22-00.00

10) Madison Knutson Fr RCHF 22-00.00
11) Tanalyn Smith Sr NSPT 21-07.25
12) Emma Peterson Fr RCHF 21-00.00
13) Brynlee West Fr RCHF 21-00.00
14) Tayton Timothy Fr DELT 20-09.25
15) Kayzlee Robertson So NSPT 20-06.00
16) Ember Dover Sr MANT 20-04.00

Boy's Shot Put Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 6
1) Mark (Steson) Poulson Jr CARB NM
2) Derek Stead Sr CARB NM
3) Vaylan Unsworth Jr CARB NM
4) Drew Beckstrom Sr DELT NM
5) Campbell Warnick Sr DELT NM
6) Fabian Alvarez Fr CANV NM
7) Elyn Brown So CANV NM
8) Quinten Hansen Fr CANV NM
9) Wyatt Lake So CANV NM

10) Bridger Leavitt Jr CANV NM
11) Aidan Hansen Jr MANT NM
12) Dylan Hirschi So MANT NM
13) Isaac Meacham Fr MANT NM

Flight 2 of 6
1) Carter Martinez So RCHF NM
2) Braden Masaquaptewa-PuentesJr RCHF NM
3) Dane Poulsen So RCHF NM
4) Hayden Rickenbach Sr RCHF NM
5) Coleman Thorson Jr RCHF NM
6) Brigham Wilder So RCHF NM
7) Logan Anderson Jr CARB NM
8) Jared Bryson Jr CARB NM
9) Harrison Ellsworth So CARB NM

10) William Hinckley So CARB NM
11) Breydan Jensen So CARB NM
12) Carlos Mendoza Jr CARB NM
13) Kaelen Morrison Jr CARB NM

Flight 3 of 6
1) Peyton Rollins So JUAB NM
2) Jakob Strange Fr JUAB NM
3) Spencer Strange So JUAB NM
4) Brennan Webb Jr JUAB NM
5) Spencer Aven Fr NSUM NM
6) Karson Blonquist Fr NSUM NM
7) Ethan Nolan Sr NSUM NM
8) Jack Wood Fr NSUM NM
9) Grady Anderson So RCHF NM

10) Ethan Butler So RCHF NM
11) Bridger Damron Fr RCHF NM
12) Mason Forsythe Fr RCHF NM
13) Martin Grant So RCHF NM
14) Gavin Heath So RCHF NM



www.RunnerCard.com

Flight 4 of 6
1) Evan Crittenden So NSUM 21-01.00
2) Avery Tucker Jr NSUM 20-00.00
3) Jaymon Bailey Fr NSUM 18-07.00
4) Kelsen Allred Fr JUAB NM
5) Kael Blackett Fr JUAB NM
6) Grady Bowles Sr JUAB NM
7) Isaac Dansie Fr JUAB NM
8) Brecken Erdmann Sr JUAB NM
9) Raleigh Hammond So JUAB NM

10) Austin Hopoate Sr JUAB NM
11) Tavin Hopoate So JUAB NM
12) Wyatt Jepson So JUAB NM
13) Jaxten Larsen So JUAB NM
14) Jace Milberger Jr JUAB NM

Flight 5 of 6
1) Jared Cluff Sr MANT 31-01.00
2) Daxton Sargent Jr NSUM 30-09.00
3) Brigham Larsen Sr MANT 29-10.00
4) Body Pace Fr NSUM 29-04.00
5) Carver Staheli So DELT 28-09.00
6) Garet Hildebrand Fr DELT 28-03.00
7) Matai Moe Fr MANT 27-04.00
8) Garrison Curtis Jr NSUM 26-05.75
9) Peyton Stevens So NSUM 25-04.00

10) Cooper Carson Jr NSUM 24-10.00
11) Lane Bailey Sr MANT 24-09.00
12) Jesse Roberts So NSPT 24-06.00
13) Cayden Hirschi Sr MANT 24-03.00
14) Keaton Eliason So DELT 21-01.50

Flight 6 of 6
1) Elijah Webb Sr DELT 42-10.25
2) Luke Mower Jr NSPT 39-00.00
3) Brenden Smith Jr NSUM 36-09.25
4) Klayton Carlisle Sr MANT 35-00.00
5) Colter bloomfield Sr DELT 34-09.50
6) Cutler Blonquist Sr NSUM 33-05.50
7) Brock Rowley Sr DELT 33-01.00
8) Vinny Lopez So NSUM 32-08.00
9) Zayden Viers Sr DELT 32-07.50

10) Kael Bryan Jr DELT 32-05.50
11) Nolan Kolste Sr DELT 32-04.50
12) Caleb Stephenson Jr DELT 32-01.50
13) Brett Rowley So DELT 31-10.75
14) Bridger Buck Sr JUAB 31-03.00

Girl's Discus Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 4
1) Ireland Keil Fr CARB NM
2) Amelia Leech Fr CARB NM
3) Ella Morley Jr CARB NM
4) Kelsey Richards Fr CARB NM
5) Brookleigh Unsworth Fr CARB NM
6) Alyssa Haller So CANV NM
7) Lyla Lake Fr CANV NM
8) Tilisa Matakaiongo Jr CANV NM
9) Billye Miller So CANV NM

10) Torence Taylor Fr CANV NM
11) Kodie Corbett Jr DELT NM
12) Lindsay Spencer Jr MANT NM

Flight 2 of 4
1) Kayzlee Robertson So NSPT 20-06.00
2) Aspen Tui Fr NSPT 20-03.00
3) Jennalyn Webb Fr JUAB NM
4) Jacqueline Cabrara Sr NSUM NM
5) Harleigh Ercanbrack Jr NSUM NM
6) Addie Pace Jr NSUM NM
7) Jocelyn Frandsen So CARB NM
8) Lecia Gurule Fr CARB NM
9) Eliza Haddock So CARB NM

10) Maggie Hinckley Jr CARB NM
11) Kamberlee Hoffman Fr CARB NM
12) Bailey Johnson So CARB NM

Flight 3 of 4
1) Ember Dover Sr MANT 57-05
2) Emma Peterson Fr RCHF 57-00
3) Serenity Kershaw So NSUM 54-03
4) Zetta Brock Fr NSUM 52-04

5) Dani Tidwell Fr RCHF 51-00
6) Jocelyn Sprouse So NSUM 49-08.00
7) Talia Loftus Fr RCHF 46-00.00
8) Jessica Nay Jr DELT 45-04.00
9) Morgin Busk Sr RCHF 43-10.00

10) Hanna Tasker Jr DELT 40-08.00
11) Alaina King Jr NSUM 37-00.00
12) Brynn Gilgen Fr DELT 35-02.50
13) Paige Day So NSPT 22-07.00

Flight 4 of 4
1) Alix Kirkland Sr DELT 99-04
2) Marvella Young So DELT 91-04
3) Bailee Moser Jr NSUM 86-06.50
4) Cambria Allred Jr JUAB 77-00
5) Tanalyn Smith Sr NSPT 72-05.25
6) Olivia Steele Jr DELT 70-07
7) Chadlin Blonquist Fr NSUM 66-07.50
8) Madison Knutson Fr RCHF 64-00
9) Britlyn Diston So NSUM 62-04.50

10) Paisley Anderson Fr DELT 59-10
11) Holly Rowley Fr MANT 59-07
12) Sophyia Shumway Fr MANT 59-07
13) Brynlee West Fr RCHF 58-00

Boy's Discus Varsity
Finals

Flight 1 of 6
1) Vaylan Unsworth Jr CARB NM
2) Campbell Warnick Sr DELT NM
3) Fabian Alvarez Fr CANV NM
4) Elyn Brown So CANV NM
5) Wyatt Copp Fr CANV NM
6) Quinten Hansen Fr CANV NM
7) Aaron Hein So CANV NM
8) Skyler Scherick Fr CANV NM
9) Porter Grey So MANT NM

10) Aidan Hansen Jr MANT NM
11) Dylan Hirschi So MANT NM
12) Isaac Meacham Fr MANT NM
13) Ryan Rowley So MANT NM
14) Quinlan Zollinger Sr MANT NM

Flight 2 of 6
1) Carter Martinez So RCHF NM
2) Braden Masaquaptewa-PuentesJr RCHF NM
3) Dane Poulsen So RCHF NM
4) Hayden Rickenbach Sr RCHF NM
5) Coleman Thorson Jr RCHF NM
6) Jared Bryson Jr CARB NM
7) Harrison Ellsworth So CARB NM
8) William Hinckley So CARB NM
9) Cedrik Johnson Jr CARB NM

10) Carlos Mendoza Jr CARB NM
11) Kaelen Morrison Jr CARB NM
12) Logan Palmer Sr CARB NM
13) Mark (Steson) Poulson Jr CARB NM
14) Derek Stead Sr CARB NM

Flight 3 of 6
1) Peyton Rollins So JUAB NM
2) Jakob Strange Fr JUAB NM
3) Spencer Strange So JUAB NM
4) Brennan Webb Jr JUAB NM
5) Spencer Aven Fr NSUM NM
6) Karson Blonquist Fr NSUM NM
7) Ethan Nolan Sr NSUM NM
8) Jack Wood Fr NSUM NM
9) Grady Anderson So RCHF NM

10) Ethan Butler So RCHF NM
11) Bridger Damron Fr RCHF NM
12) Mason Forsythe Fr RCHF NM
13) Martin Grant So RCHF NM
14) Gavin Heath So RCHF NM

Flight 4 of 6
1) Avery Tucker Jr NSUM 55-09.50
2) Peyton Stevens So NSUM 55-00
3) Jaymon Bailey Fr NSUM 52-02.50
4) Kamen Allred Fr JUAB NM
5) Kelsen Allred Fr JUAB NM
6) Brecken Erdmann Sr JUAB NM
7) Karson Fautin Fr JUAB NM
8) Raleigh Hammond So JUAB NM

9) Dallen Harris Sr JUAB NM
10) Braxton Hooper Jr JUAB NM
11) Austin Hopoate Sr JUAB NM
12) Easton Jarrett Sr JUAB NM
13) Wyatt Jepson So JUAB NM
14) Jaxten Larsen So JUAB NM
15) Jace Milberger Jr JUAB NM

Flight 5 of 6
1) Garrison Curtis Jr NSUM 79-08
2) Cooper Carson Jr NSUM 78-08
3) Cutler Blonquist Sr NSUM 78-07
4) Jared Cluff Sr MANT 74-05
5) Body Pace Fr NSUM 72-09
6) Nolan Kolste Sr DELT 72-03
7) Cayden Hirschi Sr MANT 71-06
8) Carver Staheli So DELT 69-06.50
9) Keaton Eliason So DELT 67-07

10) Garet Hildebrand Fr DELT 67-00
11) Evan Crittenden So NSUM 66-02
12) Matai Moe Fr MANT 63-01
13) Brigham Larsen Sr MANT 61-05
14) Jesse Roberts So NSPT 60-00
15) Lane Bailey Sr MANT 57-07

Flight 6 of 6
1) Elijah Webb Sr DELT 136-11
2) Grady Bowles Sr JUAB 130-10
3) Kyson Jensen Sr DELT 128-03.50
4) Bridger Buck Sr JUAB 119-10
5) Luke Mower Jr NSPT 106-00
6) Zayden Viers Sr DELT 105-03.50
7) Brenden Smith Jr NSUM 103-04.25
8) Caleb Stephenson Jr DELT 102-11.50
9) Jay Rowley Jr JUAB 100-01

10) Kael Bryan Jr DELT 99-09
11) Klayton Carlisle Sr MANT 95-00
12) Dylan Moody So DELT 92-03
13) Noah Willoughby Fr DELT 86-08.25
14) Vinny Lopez So NSUM 84-01
15) Daxton Sargent Jr NSUM 83-00


